
Term dates for the school year 2023 - 2024  

 

More information will be sent out nearer the time of events.  

 
Friday 29th September  - Macmillan coffee afternoon 2 pm 
Wednesday 4th October - Individual photographs.  
Friday 6th October  - Open day for prospective families 9.15 to 10.15 am and 1.15 to 2.15 pm. 
Tuesday 10th October - World Mental Health Day.      
Friday 13th October - Foxes (Mrs Evans) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Monday 16th October - Badgers (Miss Bilic) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Tuesday 17th October - Deers (Miss McGrath) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Wednesday 18th October - Foxes - Mrs Evans Class Assembly 9 am.  
 
Wednesday 18th October - Dragonflies (Mrs Doherty/Mrs Dicken) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Thursday 19th October - Squirrels (Mrs Varney/Mrs Hancox) Parental Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Friday 20th October - Owls (Mrs Fussey) Parental Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Monday 23rd October - Rabbits (Mrs Lowen) Parental Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Tuesday 24th October - Hedgehogs (Mrs Ireland) Parental Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Wednesday 25th October - Deers - Miss McGrath Class Assembly 9 am.  
Wednesday 25th October - Parental Consultations - all classes 3.30 pm to 7.30 pm.  
Thursday 26th October - Bumblebees (Miss Hall) Parental Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
 
Friday 27th October - We break up for half term.  
Monday 6th November - Staff training day - school closed to children.  
Tuesday 7th November  - Children return to school.  
 
Friday 17th November - Children in Need day.  
Monday 20th November - Open day for prospective families 9.15 to 10.15 am and 1.15 to 2.15 pm.  
Friday 1st December - Christmas Fair 3 pm.  
Tuesday 5th December - Pantomime in school.  
Tuesday 12th December - Year R Christmas Concert 1.45 pm.  
Wednesday 13th December - Year R Christmas Concert 9.15 am.   
Thursday 14th December - Year 1 Christmas Concert 1.45 pm.  
Friday 15th December - Year 1 Christmas Concert 9.15 am.  
Friday 15th December  - PTA Christmas Party 3 pm.  
Monday 18th December - Year 2 Christmas Concert 1.45 pm.  
Tuesday 19th December - Year 2 Christmas Concert 9.15 pm.  
Wednesday 20th December - School Christmas Lunch.  
Wednesday 20th December - Year 2 Christmas Party 1 pm.  
Thursday 21st December - Year R Christmas Party 9 am.  
Thursday 21st December - Year 1 Christmas Party 1 pm.  
 
 
 



Friday 22nd December - We break up for Christmas holiday.  
Monday 8th January  - Designated staff training day - school closed to children.  
Tuesday 9th January - Children return to school.  
 
Thursday 11th January - Year R Vision Screening.  
Wednesday 31st January - Badger - Miss Bilic’s Class Assembly 9 am.  
Wednesday 7th February - Owl - Mrs Fussey’s Class Assembly 9 am.  
 
Friday 9th February - We break up for half term.  
Monday 19th February - Children return to school.  
 
Friday 8th March  - Mothers Day Afternoon 1.30 pm.  
Monday 11th March  - Owls (Mrs Fussey) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Tuesday 12th March - Foxes (Mrs Evans) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
 
Wednesday 13th March - Squirrels - Mrs Varney/Mrs Hancox Class Assembly 9 am.   
Wednesday 13th March - Parents Evening 3.30 to 7.30 pm.  
Thursday 14th March  - Hedgehogs (Mrs Ireland) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Friday 15th March   - Bumblebees (Miss Hall) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Friday 15th March  - Badgers (Miss Bilic) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Monday 18th March  - Deers (Miss McGrath) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Tuesday 19th March - Squirrels (Mrs Varney/Mrs Hancox) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Wednesday 20th March - Dragonflies (Mrs Doherty/Mrs Dicken) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Thursday 21st March - Rabbits (Mrs Lowen) Parent Consultations 1 - 4 pm.  
Friday 22nd March  - Easter Bonnet Parade 2.30 pm.  
 
Friday 22nd March  - We break up for Easter holiday.  
Monday 8th April  - Children return to school.  
 
Monday 6th May  - May Day Bank Holiday - school closed.  
 
Wednesday 15th May - Dragonflies - Mrs Doherty/Mrs Dicken class assembly 9 am.  
Wednesday 22nd May - Rabbits - Mrs Lowen class assembly 9 am.  
 
Thursday 23rd May  - We break up for half term.  
Friday 24th May  - Staff training day - school closed to children.  
Monday 3rd June  - Children return to school.  
 
Monday 10th June  - Sports afternoon Year R - 1 pm.   
Tuesday 11th June   - Sports afternoon Year 1 - 1 pm.  
Thursday 13th June  - Sports afternoon Year 2 - 1 pm.  
Friday 14th June  - Fathers day afternoon.  
Monday 17th June  - New Entrants Meeting 6 pm.  
Tuesday 25th June  - Hedgehog’s - Mrs Ireland class assembly 9 am.  
Tuesday 2nd July   - Year 2 Leavers concert 1.30 pm.  
Wednesday 3rd July - Year 2 Leavers concert 9.15 am.  
Thursday 4th July   - Bumblebees - Miss Hall Class assembly.   
Friday 5th July   - Reports go home to parents.  
Sunday 7th July  - PTA Summer Fayre 11 am - 2 pm.  



Wednesday 10th July - Induction Day. 
Wednesday 10th July  - Open Evening 3.30 pm - 5.30 pm.  
Thursday 18th July   - Year 2 Leavers Assembly 9 am.  
Thursday 18th July   - Year 2 Leavers Party pm.  
 
Tuesday 19th July  - We break up for Summer holiday.  
 
 
The school calendar is also on the school website.   
 
We will also include upcoming dates at the bottom of the newsletters and include any  
additional dates and any changes to dates.   


